Community Plan

PACIFIC PROVING GROUNDS NORTH
Development Team

Master Developer

Harvard Investments, Inc.

17700 North Pacesetter Way, Suite 100
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255

Phone: 480.348.1118

Contact: Tim Brislin

Email: tbrislin@harvardinvestments.com

Land Use Attorney

Beus Gilbert PLLC

4800 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 600

Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Phone: 480-429-3000

Contact: Paul E. Gilbert

Susan E. Demmitt

Email: pgilbert@beusgilbert.com
sdemmitt@beusgilbert.com

Urban Planning & Landscape Design
Greey | Pickett

7051 E. 5th Avenue, Ste. 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Phone:  480.609.0009

Contact: Wendell Pickett

Email: wpickett@greeypickett.com

Civil and Traffic Engineer
eps group, Inc.
2045 S. Vineyard, Suite 101
Mesa, Arizona 85210
Phone:  480.503.2250
Contact: Kevin Morgan (Civil)
Paul Basha (Traffic)
Email: kevin.morgan@epsgroupinc.com
paul.basha@epsgroupinc.com
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